
FITS MOST HATS

HARD SHELL CONSTRUCTION

SOFT FOAM CONSTRUCTION

TRIM-TO-FIT DESIGN

ENHANCED VENTING

ADDED CROWN IMPACT PROTECTION

TWO-WAY FLEX DESIGN

HINGED REAR OPENING TO FIT
LARGER HAIRSTYLES & HEAD SIZES

WEIGHT 75g // 2.6oz

X

X

X

X

8945

75g // 2.6oz

8946

6811ZI

6896ZI

6802ZI

X

X

X

X

X

X

8945F(X)

105g //3.6oz

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

8941

8947

8948

8957

8943F(X)

X

X

X

12g // 0.4oz

8944

ERGODYNE
KITTED PRODUCTS

©2023 ERGODYNE. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ALL WRONGS REVERSED.

BONK-PROOF PROTECTION
FOR A HARD-KNOCK LIFE.
BUMP CAP INSERTS FOR ALL HEAD SIZES, HAIR TYPE AND HAT STYLES!

VISIT ERGO.ZONE/BUMPCAPS FOR MORE INFO

https://www.ergodyne.com/head-face-protection/bump-caps

