

## BONK-PROOF PROTECTION FOR A HARD-KNOCK LIFE.

BUMP CAP INSERTS FOR ALL HEAD SIZES, HAIR TYPE AND HAT STYLES!













	8945	<b>8945F</b> (x)	<b>8943F</b> (x)	8944
FITS MOST HATS	X	X	X	X
HARD SHELL CONSTRUCTION	Х	Х	Х	
SOFT FOAM CONSTRUCTION				Х
TRIM-TO-FIT DESIGN	Х	Х	Х	Х
ENHANCED VENTING		Х	Х	
ADDED CROWN IMPACT PROTECTION		Х	Х	
TWO-WAY FLEX DESIGN	Х	Х	Х	
HINGED REAR OPENING TO FIT LARGER HAIRSTYLES & HEAD SIZES			X	
WEIGHT	75g // 2.6oz	75g // 2.6oz	105g //3.6oz	12g // 0.4oz
ERGODYNE KITTED PRODUCTS		8946	8941	
		6811ZI	8947	
		6896ZI	8948	
		6802ZI	8957	